Te Puni Kokiri
Haratua 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Crown Relations

1/05/2025

1/05/2025

1/05/2025

6/05/2025

8/05/2025

8/05/2025

15/05/2025

15/05/2025

20/05/2025

20/05/2025

22/05/2025

29/05/2025

29/05/2025

30/05/2025

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Aide

Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

TPK-
72226

TPK-
72231

TPK-
72262

TPK-
72282

TPK-
72275

TPK-
72303

TPK-
72320

TPK-
72343

TPK-
72364

TPK-
72223

TPK-
72360

TPK-
72405

TPK-
72421

TPK-
72391

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 5
Haratua 2025

He Korowai Whakamana: April Traffic Light Report

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 5
Haratua 2025)

Meeting with the Co-Chairs of Te Kahu o Taonui and the Chair
of Te Riinanga-a-lwi o Ngapuhi (8 Haratua 2025)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 12
Haratua 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 12
Haratua 2025)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 19
Haratua 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 19
Haratua 2025)

Exempting Post Settlement Governance Entities from the
Supervisory Jurisdiction of the Maori Land Court: Approval to
lodge the Cabinet Paper for consideration by the Cabinet
Social Outcomes Committee

[BUDGET SENSITIVE] 2025-26 Estimates Examination - Final
responses to the Finance and Expenditure Committee's
Standard Estimates Questionnaire

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 26
Haratua 2025

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 2
Pipiri 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 2
Pipiri 2025)

He Korowai Whakamana: May Traffic Light Report





