Date	Туре	Ref	Title
1/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72226	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 5 Haratua 2025
1/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72231	He Korowai Whakamana: April Traffic Light Report
1/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72262	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 5 Haratua 2025)
6/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72282	Meeting with the Co-Chairs of Te Kahu o Taonui and the Chair of Te Rūnanga-a-lwi o Ngāpuhi (8 Haratua 2025)
8/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72275	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 12 Haratua 2025
8/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72303	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 12 Haratua 2025)
15/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72320	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 19 Haratua 2025
15/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72343	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 19 Haratua 2025)
20/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72364	Exempting Post Settlement Governance Entities from the Supervisory Jurisdiction of the Māori Land Court: Approval to lodge the Cabinet Paper for consideration by the Cabinet Social Outcomes Committee
20/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72223	[BUDGET SENSITIVE] 2025-26 Estimates Examination - Final responses to the Finance and Expenditure Committee's Standard Estimates Questionnaire
22/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72360	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 26 Haratua 2025
29/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72405	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 2 Pipiri 2025
29/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72421	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 2 Pipiri 2025)
30/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72391	He Korowai Whakamana: May Traffic Light Report